PTVH5139_240320_1

School bus route

n Lemnos

via Shepparton Christian College

via Goulburn Valley Grammar School
via Congupna Primary School

via St Luke’s Catholic Primary School

Congupna /

Primary School

@w»  AM School Bus Service
emmm» PM School Bus Service

Congupna W Rd Congupna E Rd

Verney Rd

Grace Rd

St Luke’s N\
Catholic —
Primary
School e
\ Goulburn
Valley

Grammar
School

=
Knights Rd

Northey Rd

Goulburn Valley Hwy

Warrumbungle Dr

Ford Rd

Shepparton
Christian
College

Ross Alan Dr <

Hawkins St

Numurkah Rd

|

Pine Rd

Verney Rd
Robert Ct

Lemnos N Rd

Bourchier St

New Dookie Rd

(]

R S—
Balaclava Rd

Doyles Rd

Knight St

Old Dookie Rd

s

@ ¢ Shepparton Station

021002

,5'\\0“ K\e’\o'?

JRN
S S (‘3"‘0‘)
x\"b\“ o @°

<& W

™

NORTH

MAP NOT TO SCALE

Monday to Friday

SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
@ Cnr New Dookie Rd/Robert Crt 7.40
390 Ford Rd 7.42
125 Knights Rd 745
8 Wallace St 757
Cnr Verney North Rd/Bowland Cl 8.03
Cnr Verney Rd/Grace Rd 8.05
Cnr Verney Rd/Grammar Park 8.07
Cnr Verney Rd/Warrumbungle Dr 8.09
Cnr Verney Rd/Hereford Dr 8.11
Cnr Verney Rd/Pine Rd 8.13
Cnr Verney Rd/Ross Alan Dr 8.15
© Skene St Interchange 8.20
PTV Stop Clive St 8.25
© Shepparton Christian College 8.35
Cnr Verney Rd/Hereford Dr 8.37
O Goulburn Valley Grammar School 8.40
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
@ Congupna Primary School 3.10
0O St Luke’s Catholic Primary School 3.25
207 Numurkah Rd 3.30
O Goulburn Valley Grammar School 3.37
© Skene St Interchange 3.55
PTV Stop Clive St 3.58
Cnr Verney Rd/Grace Rd 4.13
Cnr Verney Rd North/Bowland Cl 4.17
17 Wallace St 4.25
177 Knights Rd 4.30
105 Northey Rd 4.33
© 390FordRd 4.35




